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OCCASIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE FOR TWO Region Glass
Champagne Laurent-Perrier Brut (375ml) Tours-Sur-Marne, France 77
SPARKLING Region Glass
Prosecco Zonin Presecco, France 15
Rosé Yes Way France 18
WHITE
Chen Blanc Wildekrans Bot River Valley, South Africa 15
Chardonnay Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara, California 25
Chardonnay Jean-Claude Bossiet Bourgogne, France 21
Sauvignon Blanc Domaine William Fevre Saint-Bris, France 18
Sauvignon Blanc Dogpoint Marlborough, New Zealand 23
Pinot Grigio Scarpetta Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 13
SWEET
Moscato Innocent Bystander Victoria, Australia 11
ROSE
Rosé Mathilde Chapoutier Cotes de Provance, France 17
RED
Pinot Noir Grochau Cellars Willamette Valley, Oregon 18
Pinot Noir Maison L'Envoyé Bourgogne, France 20
Pinot Noir Brevity Sta. Rita Hills, California 23
Zinfandel Dancing Crow Vineyard North Coast, California 15
Zinfandel Saldo Napa Valley, California 16
Tempranillo Senorio de P. Pecinca Rioja, Spain 14
Super Tuscan Avignonese Cantaloro Tuscana, Italy 15
Bordeaux Blend Les Hauts de Lagarde Bordeaux, France 17
Bordeaux Blend Metier by DelLille Columbia Valley, Washington 23
Rhone Blend Domaine Juliette Avril Chateauneuf du Pape, France 27
Merlot Luke Waluke Slope, Washington 23
Malbec Areyna Lujan de Cujo, Argentina 16
Cabernet Sauvignon  Cline Alexander Valley, California 17
Cabernet Sauvignon  Lydian Columbia Valley, Washington 20
Cabernet Sauvignon  Bella Union Napa Valley, California 30
PRESTIGIOUS POURS
Pinot Noir Ponzi Vineyards Laurelwood District, Oregon 32
Nebbiolo E. Pira & Figli 'Via Nuova' Barolo, Italy 67
Cabernet Blend Prisoner Napa Valley, California 25
Cabernet Sauvignon  Silver Oak Napa Valley, California 70
Cabernet Sauvignon  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis’ Napa Valley, California 49
Cabernet Sauvignon  Trione 'Block 21' Alexander Valley, California 40
Cabernet Sauvignon  Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mountains, California 37
Cabernet Sauvignon  Mt. Veeder Mt Veeder, California 45
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 2



SOMMELIER SELECTIONS

Bin

654

861

Wine
Champagne
Salon 'Cuvée S Le Mesnil'

Sauvignon Blanc
Coup de Foudre

DOMESTIC REDS

1145
1139

1206
1294
1376
1464

1553

1596

Pinot Noir
Ken Wright 'Canary Hill Vineyard
Domaine Serene 'Yamhill Cuvée’

Cabernet Sauvignon
Au Sommet

Harlan Estate
Screaming Eagle
Leonetti Cellar 'Reserve'

Syrah
Booker Wines 'Fracture'

Bordeaux Blend
Andrew Will 'Champoux Vineyard'

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc

INTERNATIONAL REDS

1723

1773

1849

1849

1937

2091

2132

Cabernet Sauvignon
Domus Aurea

Shiraz
Penfolds 'Grange’

Bordeaux
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou Grand Cru Classé Deuxieme Crus
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

The Rhéne Valley
E. Guigal 'La Mouline'
Syrah/Viognier

Super Tuscan
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Vintage

2012

2021

2022
2019

2020
2018
2019
2019

2020

2019

2019

2015

2018

2014

2020

Region

Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France

Napa Valley, California

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Atlas Peak, California
Oakuville, California
Napa Valley, California
Walla Walla, Washington

Paso Robles, California

Horse Heaven Hills, Washington

Maipo Valley, Chile

South Australia

Saint-Julien

Cote-Rotie

Bolgheri, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot

Tempranillo
Lopez de Heredia 'Vifia Tondonia' Reserva

2012

La Rioja, Spain

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.

Bottle
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8380
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230
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SMALL FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle
375ml
404 Champagne Laurent Perrier Brut NV Tours-sur-Marne, France 77
405 Champagne Moét & Chandon ‘Impérial’ NV Epernay, France 99
424 Chardonnay Sonoma-Cutrer 2022  Russian River Valley, California 32
454 Pinot Noir Sonoma Cutrer 2022  Russian River Valley, California 50
476 Cabernet Sauvignon L'Ecole No. 41 2020 Columbia Valley, Washington 50
481 Cabernet Sauvignon Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021  Napa/Sonoma, California 91
LARGE FORMAT
Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle
15L
502 Sparkling Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 475
504 Sparkling Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' NV Ay, France 500
523 Pinot Noir Trione Vineyards & Winery 2013 Russian River Valley, California 175
552 Cabernet Sauvignon Caymus Vineyards 2020 Napa Valley, California 415
554 Cabernet Sauvignon Chimney Rock 2019 Stags Leap District, California 495
561 Cabernet Sauvignon Faust 2021 Napa Valley, California 295
568 Cabernet Sauvignon Pride Mountain Vineyards 2018 Napa/Sonoma, California 400
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 4



BUBBLES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
France
Champagne
603 Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ Gold Brut NV Reims, France 850
606 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 225
608 Bollinger Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 300
611 Bollinger 'PN TX 17 NV Ay, France 350
612 Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut NV Ay, France 225
614 Collet Brut NV Ay, France 98
667 Collet Brut Rose NV Ay, France 132
615 Delamotte Brut NV Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France 211
617 G.H. Mumm 'Cordon Rouge' NV Reims, France 155
632 Krug ‘Grande Cuvée' 170 EME Edition' NV Reims, France 575
636 Moét & Chandon ‘Rosé Impérial’ NV Epernay, France 215
637 Moét & Chandon 'Dom Perignon' 2013  Epernay, France 700
638 Moét & Chandon ‘Imperial’ NV Epernay, France 172
645 Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’ NV Epernay, France 199
646 Perrier-Jouét 'Belle Epoque’ Brut 2014 Epernay, France 450
649 Piper-Heidsieck Brut NV Reims, France 120
654 Salon 'Cuvée S Le Mesnil' 2012 Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France 2200
656 Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame' 2015 Reims, France 400
658 Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV Reims, France 275
659 Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV Reims, France 197

Method Traditional

681 Ca' Del Bosco NV Franciacorta, Italy 120
693 Domaine Chandon 'Etoile’ Brut NV Carneros, California 110
696 Schramsberg Vineyards 'Blanc de Noirs' 2020 North Coast, California 140
697 Schramsberg Vineyards 'Mirabelle' Rosé NV North Coast, California 90
698 Schramsberg Vineyards Rosé 2020 North Coast, California 120
Italy

Charmat Method

684 Contratto ‘Millesimato’ Extra Brut Prosecco 2020 Canelli, Italy 90

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 5



DOMESTIC WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
Chardonnay
California
761 Chateau Montelena 2021  Napa Valley 140
763 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2022  Sonoma 60
765 Darioush 2020 Napa Valley 130
773  Far Niente Winery 2023 Napa Valley 165
774  Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2023 Sonoma Coast 99
776 Frank Family 2022  Carneros 99
779 Grgich Hills Estate 2021  Napa Valley 125
785 Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 97
789 Long Meadow Ranch 2015  Anderson Valley 99
794 Mount Eden Vineyards "Wolff Vineyard' 2017 Edna Valley 150
795 My Favorite Neighbor 2021  Paso Robles 68
802 Paul Hobbs Winery 2021  Russian River Valley 99
803 Plumpjack Winery 2022  Napa Valley 140
804 Pride Mountain Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 99
808 Rombauer Vineyards 2023  Carneros 108
822 The Withers 'Peters Vineyard' 2019 Sonoma Coast 99
823 Trefethen 2022  Oak Knoll District 75
824 Trione Vineyards & Winery 2019 Russian River Valley 99
Oregon
834 Elk Cove Vineyards 2018  Willamette Valley 80
835 Willakenzie Estate 2017 Yamhill Carlton 97
Washington
841 Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2022  Columbia Valley 70
SAUVIGNON BLANC & SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON
California
851 Ashes & Diamonds 2022  Napa Valley 99
853 Cakebread Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 89
861 Coup de Foudre 2023  Napa Valley 195
863 Duckhorn Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 99
864 Freemark Abbey Winery 2022  Napa Valley 75
865 Frog's Leap Winery 2022  Napa Valley 72
866 Crgich Hills Estate ‘Fume Blanc’ 2021  Napa Valley 85
867 Groth Vineyards & Winery 2022  Napa Valley 95
871 Merry Edwards 2022  Napa Valley 119
873 Spottswoode 2022  Napa Valley 135
875 Trione Vineyards & Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 72
876 Whitehall Lane 2022  Rutherford 55
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
White Blend
885 Pride Mountain Vineyards Viognier 2021  Sonoma, California 110
892 Solena Pinot Gris 2022  Willamette Valley, Oregon 68

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
904 Domaine Servin 'Vaillions ler' Chardonnay 2022  Chablis 99
917 Maison Albert Bichot Chardonnay 2022  Chablis 110
Sauvignon Blanc
934 Pascal & Nicholas Reverdy Sauvignon Blanc 2023  Sancerre 94
Loire
927 Domaine Dominique Roger Sauvignon Blanc 2023  Sancerre 75
928 Francis Blanchet Sauvignon Blanc 2023  Pouilly-Fume 69
Off the Beaten Path
942 Hugel & Fils. Gewdrztraminer 2018  Alsace 85
931 Domaine des Baumard Chenin Blanc 2019 Savennieres 110
932 Dom. Huet 'Clos du Bourg' Sec Chenin Blanc 2022  Vouvray 125
ITALY
968 Pighin Wine Estates Pinot Grigio 2022  Grave del Friuli 60
969 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 2022  Vald' Adige 77
GERMANY
Riesling
952 Joh.Jos. Priim 'Zeltinger Sonnenuhr' Spatlese 2022  Mosel 140
955 Reinhold Haart 'Piesporter Goldtropfchen' Kabinett 2021 Mosel 125
SPAIN
972 Burgans Albarifio 2023  Rias Baixas 55
NEW ZEALAND
754  Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc 2023  Marlborough 65
877 Loveblock by Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 2022  Marlborough 59
AUSTRALIA
759 Kilikanoon 'Killerman's Run' Riesling 2022  Clare Valley 55

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
1054 Belle Glos 'Las Alturas Vineyard' 2022  Santa Lucia Highlands 100
1056 Cakebread Cellars “Two Creeks Vineyards’ 2022  Anderson Valley 135
1059 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2021  Sonoma Coast 99
1065 En Route by Far Niente 2022  Russian River Valley 125
1072 Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2022  Sonoma Coast 125
1076 Frank Family Vineyards 2021  Carneros 99
1077 Goldeneye by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Sonoma Coast 130
1083 Merry Edwards Winery & Vineryards 2022  Sonoma Coast 175
1092 Paul Hobbs Winery 2021  Russian River Valley 160
1098 Robert Sinskey Vineyards 2018  Carneros 105
1104 Sonoma-Cutrer 2022  Russian River Valley 85
1106 The Withers 'English Hill Vineyard' 2019  Sonoma Coast 115
1107 The Withers 'Peters Vineyard' 2019  Sonoma Coast 110
1108 Trione Vineyards & Winery 2019 Russian River Valley 99
OREGON PINOT NOIR

1126  Archery Summit ‘Premier Cuvee’ 2022  Willamette Valley 160
1129 Bergstrom ‘Cumberland Reserve’ 2022  Willamette Valley 120
1134 Chehalem 'Three Vineyards' 2021  Willamette Valley 99
1135 Colene Clemens 'Adriane’ 2021  Chehalem Mountains 135
1136 Cristom Vineyards - 'Jefferson’s Cuvée' 2022  Willamette Valley 98
1137 Domaine Drouhin 2022  Willamette Valley 115
1138 Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve' 2021  Willamette Valley 225
1139 Domaine Serene ‘Yamhill Cuvee' 2018/19/24 Willamette Valley 245
1141 Elk Cove Vineyards 2022  Willamette Valley 99
1144 |.K. Carriere Wines 'Vespidae’ 2022  Willamette Valley 125
1145 Ken Wright 'Canary Hill Vineyard' 2022  Eola-Amity Hills 160
1148 Lemelson Vineyards 'Thea's Selection' 2021  Willamette Valley 92
1154 Ponzi Vineyards 2022  Laurelwood District 128
1159 The Eyrie Vineyards 2021  Willamette Valley 125

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1205 Ashes & Diamonds Winery '‘Rouge No. 3 Red Hen Vineyard' 2018 Oak Knoll District 199
1206 Au Sommet 2021  Atlas Peak 785
1223 Buena Vista Winery 2020 Sonoma 130
1227 Cade 2021  Howell Mountain 255
1229 Cakebread Cellars 2021  Napa Valley 215
1233 Cardinale 2019 Napa Valley 750
1235 Caymus Vineyards (1L) 2022  Napa Valley 265
1236 Caymus Vineyards ‘Special Select’ 2019  Napa Valley 500
1241 Chateau Montelena 2019 Napa Valley 170
1242 Chateau Montelena 'Estate' 2018  Calistoga 390
1244 Chimney Rock 2021  Stags Leap District 260
1247 Clos du Val 'Estate’ 2021 Napa Valley 130
1253 Coup de Foudre 2021  Napa Valley 275
1255 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2020 Napa Valley 115
1256 Daou Vineyards 'Reserve’ 2022  Paso Robles 90
1257 Daou Vineyards 'Soul of a Lion' 2020 Paso Robles 350
1258 Darioush 'Caravan' 2020 Napa Valley 120
1259 Darioush 'Signature' 2021  Napa Valley 294
1263 Domaine Eden 2018  Santa Cruz Mtns. 120
1266 Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 185
1275 Far Niente Winery 2021 Napa Valley 280
1431 Far Niente 'Cave Collection' 2014/15/16 Napa Valley 645
1276 Faust 2022  Napa Valley 115
1278 Forman Vineyard 2018 Napa Valley 295
1279 Franciscan Estate 2022  Napa Valley 80
1282 Frank Family Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 160
1283 Freemark Abbey Winery 2019 Napa Valley 145
1288 Grgich Hills Estate 2020 Napa Valley 188
1289 Groth Vineyards & Winery 2021  Oakville 170
1294 Harlan Estate 2018 Oakville 4000
1295 Heitz Wine Cellars 2019 Napa Valley 205
1307 Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2019  Alexander Valley 165
1311 justin Winery 2021  Paso Robles 84
1313 Justin Winery ‘Isosceles’ 2020  Paso Robles 375
1428 Lokoya 2019 Howell Mountain 875
1328 Mount Brave Wines 2019 Mount Veeder 215
1326 Mount Eden Vineyards 2018  Santa Cruz Mtns. 230
1327 Mount Veeder Winery 2021  Mount Veeder 180
1334 Nickel & Nickel Winery 'State Ranch Vineyard' 2022  Yountville 275
1353 Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021  Napa/Sonoma 195
1525 Promontory bt Harlan Estate 2019 Napa Valley 1850
1355 Quilt Wines 2022  Napa Valley 100
1359 Raymond Vineyards 'Reserve Selection’ 2020 Napa Valley 130
1366 Robert Mondavi Winery 2021  Napa Valley 99
1373 Round Pond Estate 'Kith and Kin' 2021  Napa Valley 105
1374 Roy Estates 2018 Napa Valley 712
1376 Screaming Eagle 2019  Napa Valley 8380
1378 Sequoia Grove 2021  Napa Valley 130
1379 Shafer Vineyards 'Hillside Select' 2021 Napa Valley 650
1381 Shafer Vineyards 'One Point Five' 2021 Napa Valley 285
1382 Silver Oak 2019 Alexander Valley 192
1383 sijlver Oak 2019  Napa Valley 375
1385 Silverado 2022  Napa Valley 115
1391 Spottswoode 2020 St Helena 600
1396 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis’ 2021  Napa Valley 188
1405 Stonestreet Estate Vineyards 2018  Alexander Valley 99
1406 Stonestreet Estate Vineyards ‘Rockfall Vineyard’ 2014  Alexander Valley 445
1414 Volker Eisele Family Estate 2016 Napa Valley 150

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1415 Wente 'Charles Wetmore Vineyard' 2020 Livermore Valley 78
1416 Whitehall Lane 2020 Napa Valley 138
WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1451  Andrew Will 'Sorella’ 2019 Horse Heaven Hills 215
1454 Canvasback by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Red Mountain 125
1455 Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2020 Columbia Valley 82
1457 Col Solare 2019  Red Mountain 180
1461 L'Ecole No. 41 2020 Columbia Valley 74
1464 Leonetti Cellar 'Reserve' 2021  WallaWalla 425
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1501 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Rouge No. 6' NV Napa Valley 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
1533 Duckhorn Vineyards 'The Discussion’ 2018 Napa Valley 385
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Malbec/Cabernet Franc
1569 Palazzo Wine 'Left Bank' 2018 Napa Valley 185
Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon
1532 Paraduxx by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 135
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Zinfandel/Petit Verdot/Grenache/Syrah
1571 Robert Sinskey Vineyards 'POV' 2018 Los Carneros/Napa Valley 140
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
1564 Trione Vineyards & Winery 'Block 21' 2019  Alexander Valley 160
Cabernet Sauvigon/Malbec/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1547 Trione Vineyards & Winery 'Henry's Blend' 2018  Alexander Valley 132
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc/Malbec
1551  Whitehall Lane 'Tre Leoni' 2017 Napa Valley 80
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah
WASHINGTON BORDEAUX BLENDS
1596 Andrew Will '‘Champoux Vineyard' 2018 Horse Heaven Hills 150
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
1585 Andrew Will ‘Involuntary Commitment’ 2022  Columbia Valley 75
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Merlot
1599 Ch. St. Michelle ‘Indian Wells' 2021  Columbia Valley 75
Merlot/Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon/Other
1593 Hedges Family Estate 2021 Red Mountain 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Petit Verdot
1598 L'Ecole No. 41 'Frenchtown’ 2022  Columbia Valley 70
Merlot/Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon/Grenache/Malbec/Cabernet Franc/Mourvedre/Petit Verdot
1589 L'Ecole No. 41 'Perigee’ Seven Hills Vineyard 2020 Walla Walla 140
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Malbec
CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS
1606 Booker Wines 'Perl' 2020 Paso Robles 160
Syrah/Grenache
1605 Tablas Creek 'Espirit de Tablas' 2020 Paso Robles 183
Mourvédre/Syrah/Grenache/Counoise
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 10



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
ZINFANDEL BLENDS
CALIFORNIA
1613  Orin Swift Cellars 'Eight Years in the Desert' 2022  Napa Valley 100
Zinfandel/Syrah/Petit Sirah
1609 The Prisoner Wine Co. 'The Prisoner’ 2022  Napa Valley 100
Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Sirah/Syrah/Charbono
MERLOT
CALIFORNIA
1626 Cakebread Cellars 2019 Napa Valley 180
1627 Decoy Wines by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Sonoma 76
1628 Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 150
1633 Freemark Abbey Winery 2018 Napa Valley 125
1635 Grgich Hills Estate 2019 Napa Valley 120
1638 Miner Family Winery 2018  Napa Valley 150
1654 Whitehall Lane 2018 Napa Valley 70
WASHINGTON
1655 Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2014  Columbia Valley 80
PETIT SYRAH & PETIT SYRAH BLENDS
CALIFORNIA
1567 Bodygaurd by Daou 2022  Paso Robles 90
Petit Syrah/Petit Verdot
1568 Orin Swift 'Machete' 2020 California 135
Petit Syrah/Syrah/Grenache
1575 Stags' Leap Winery 2019  Napa Valley 110
Petite Syrah
SYRAH
CALIFORNIA
1553 Booker Wines 'Fracture' 2019  Paso Robles 230
WASHINGTON
1578 K Vintners 'The Deal Sundance Vineyard' 2020  Wahluke Slope 110
1579 L'Ecole No. 41 2020 Columbia Valley 75
ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA
1663 Frank Family Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 105
1664 Frog's Leap Winery 2021  Napa Valley 85
1665 Grgich Hills Estate 2019 Napa Valley 98
1668 Old Ghost by Klinker Brick Winery 2021  Lodi 115
1534 Ridge Vineyards 'Lytton Springs' 2020 Dry Creek Valley 115

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.
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INTERNATIONAL REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1721 Don Melchor by Conchay Toro 2019 Maipo Valley, Chile 265
1723 Domus Aurea 2019 Maipo Valley, Chile 200
1712  Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' 2017 Margaret River, Australia 150
1715 Mollydooker Wines ‘Gigglepot’ 2021  South Australia 165
1717 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' 2022  Mclaren Vale, Australia 91
1704 Acheval-Ferrer 2015 Mendoza, Argentina 79
1703 Vifia Cobos 'Cocodrillo’ 2018 Mendoza, Argentina 80
MALBEC
1741 Acheval-Ferrer 'Malbec' 2021  Mendoza, Argentina 81
1749 Mendel Wines 2020 Mendoza, Argentina 72
1753 Vifia Cobos 'Bramare' 2021  Mendoza, Argentina 85
SHIRAZ
1762 d'Arenberg’ The Dead Arm' 2017 McLaren Vale, Australia 175
1763 d'Arenberg 'The Laughing Magpie' 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia 80
1765 John Duval Wines 'Entity’ 2021 Barossa Valley, Australia 95
1766 Mitolo Jester 2019 McLaren Vale, Australia 15
1767 Mollydooker Wines ‘Blue Eyed Boy’ 2021  South Australia 160
1768 Mollydooker Wines ‘Carnival of Love’ 2021  South Australia 225
1773 Penfolds 'Grange’ 2015 South Australia 1400
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1769 Mollydooker Wines 'Boxer 2022  MclLaren Vale, Australia 80
Shiraz/Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
1772 Penfolds 'Bin 389’ 2021  South Australia 161
Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz
1792 Casa Silva 2021  Colchagua Valley, Chile 70
Carménere
1781 Cheval des Andes 2015 Mendoza, Argentina 300
Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec
1794 Purple Angel by Montes Wines 2020 Colchagua Valley, Chile 220
Carménere
1785 Tikal "Patriota’ 2020 Mendoza, Argentina 65
Bonarda/Malbec
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 12



FRANCE

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
BORDEAUX
LEFT BANK
1844 Chateau Brane Cantenac Grand Cru Classé Cingquieme Crus 2018 Margaux 450
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec
1845 Chateau Clerc Milon Grand Cru Classé Cinquieéme Crus 2019  Paulliac 300
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1848 Chateau de Camensac Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2016 Haut-Médoc 165
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec
1849 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou Grand Cru Classé Deuxiéme Crus 2018 Saint-Julien 900
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1851 Chéteau Gaudin 2020 Paulliac 105
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1853 Chateau Grand-Puy-Ducasse Grand Cru Classé Cinquieéme Crus 2019 Paulliac 315
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1854 Chateau Gruade Larose Grand Cru Classé Deuxiéme Crus 2019  Saint-Julien 265
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1857 Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus 2020 Margaux 240
Cabernet Sauignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Carménére
1859 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru Classé Paulliac 6500
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1869 Chéateau Mouton Rothschild " Le Petit Mouton" 2019 Paulliac 825
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Merlot
1881 Les Cedres d'Hosten 2015  Listrac-Médoc 99
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot
RIGHT BANK
1906 Chateau Croix Cardinale Grand Cru 2018 Saint-Emilion 145
Merlot/Cabernet Franc
1891 Chateau Nenin 2018 Pomerol 1351
Merlot/Cabernet Franc/ Cabernet Sauvignon
BOURGOGNE
1889 Justin Girardin ler Cru 2022  Savigny-les-Beaune 115
BURGUNDY
PINOT NOIR
1894 Domaine Francois Gaunoux 'La Clos des Chenes' ler 2020 Volnay 225
1895 Domaine Louis Boillot 'Les Epenotes’ 2021  Pommard 155
1896 Domaine Bachelet - Monnot 2022  Pommard 199
1897 Domaine Michel Juillot 'Les Champs Martins' ler 2020  Mercury 129
1898 Domaine Rapet Pere et Fils 2021  Savigny-les-Beaune 149
GAMAY NOIR
1892 Louis Boillot 2020 Moulin-a-Vent 89
1893 Terres Dorees 2021  Volnay 225
THE RHONE VALLEY
1925 Clos des Papes 2021  Chateauneuf-du-Pape 315
Grenache/Mourvédre/Syrah/Others
1933 E. Guigal 2019  Gigondas 96
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre
1934 E. Guigal 2018  Saint-Joseph 225
Syrah
1936 E. Guigal ‘Brune et Blonde’ 2018  Cote-Rotie 240
Syrah/Viognier
1937 E. Guigal 'La Mouline' 2014  Cote-Rotie 1400
Syrah/Viognier
1939 Famille Perrin 2021  Gigondas 100
Grenache/Syrah
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 13



ITALY

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
VENETO
2011 Sartori di Verona 2017  Amarone della Valpolicella 130
Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella/Croatina
2013 Tommaso Bussola 2018  Amarone della Valpolicella 155
Corvina/Corvinone/Molinara
PIEDMONTE
2021 Damilano 'Cannubi' Nebbiolo 2018  Barolo 220
2023 Domenico Clerico Nebbiolo 2019  Barolo 130
2039 Paitin 'Sori Paitin' Nebbiolo 2020 Serraboella 140
2074 Vietti 'Perbacco’ Nebbiolo 2020 Langhe 89
TUSCANY
2047 Altesino Sangiovese 2016  Brunello di Montalcino 340
2053 Castello Banfi Sangiovese 2019  Brunello di Montalcino 315
2072 Villa Calcinaia 'Riserva’ Sangiovese 2019  Chianti Classico 103
2154 Carpineto 'Riserva’ Sangiovese 2017  Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 85
2156 Cassonova di Neri Brunello 2019 Brunello di Montalcino 169
SUPER TUSCANS
2082 Guado Al Tasso by Antinori 2019 Bolgheri 265
Cabernet Sauvginon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
2084 La Spinetta ‘Il Nero di Casanova’ 2020  Tuscany 80
Sangiovese
2088 Tenuta dell'Ornellaia‘'Le Volte' 2022  Tuscany 105
Merlot/Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon
2089 Tenuta dell'Ornellsia 'La Serre Nuove' 2021  Bolgheri 179
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
2091 Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 2021 Bolgheri 600
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
2096 Tenuta San Guido 'Sassicaia’ 2018 Bolgheri 615
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
SPAIN
Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
TEMPRANILLO
2142 Bodega Numanthia ‘Termes’ 2020 Toro 90
2147 Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea’ Gran Reserva 2014 La Rioja 185
2111 Bodegas Muga 'Reserva’ 2020 LaRioja 90
2115 Dominio de Pingus 'Psi' 2021 Ribera del Duero 90
2132 Lopez de Heredia 'Vifia Tondonia' Reserva 2012 La Rioja 250
2117 Vifedos de Paganops 'El Puntido Gran Reserva' 2011 La Rioja 160
2155 Oliver Riviere 'La Bastid' 2021  Rioja 159
2157 Vatan 2019 Toro 115
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
2122 Bodegas El Nido 'Clio’ 2021  Jumilla 165
Monastrell/Cabernet Sauvignon
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 14



